Prices 2025 Standard Rate - Corporate, NCS, Charities and Sports

‘ Equipment and other facilities

, Teams

Equipment
Table Per table Per 24 hours £4 .
8 Chairs or 2 benches Per 24 hours €4 Overnlg ht Packages = includes accommodation, meals and activity
Marquee hire 4x 8m On Any site Per 24 hours £100 programme
Phone Charging Per charge £2 1 night (4 activities) PP £120
Flip Chart Hire Per day £25 2 nights (8 activities) PP £225
Photocopy A4 Black and White Per copy 1 4 nights (1 6 Activities) PP £430
Photocopy A4 Colour Per copy 1.50 L. j

Day Visits—Does not include lunch
Photocopy A3 Black and White Per copy £2

Adventure Activity Day 4 x 1 hour activity PP £48
Photocopy A3 Colour Per copy £2.50
Bedding set Duvet, pillow and sheet Per Stay up to max 7 days £19 Bushcraft ACtiVity Day (l:iorgkliiggting, shelters, PP £48
Sleeping Bag Sleeping Bag and Pillow Per Stay up to max 7 days £19 Challenge Activity Day 3 x 1.5 hour activity PP £60

Catering

Meal Deal 24 hours
Meal Deal 36 hours
Continental breakfast

Anytime Bacon roll and
drink

Cooked breakfast

Full English breakfast

Anytime buffet

Crowd Pleaser buffet

2 course lunch

2 course evening dinner
Tea and coffee all day

On The Go packed Lunch
Anytime hot dog and drink

Anytime hot drink and a
slice of cake

Crowd Pleaser jam and
cream scone

Hot chocolate and a
biscuit

Table service 3 course
dinner

All prices include VAT at the current rate

Off the daily menu

Off the daily menu

Off the daily menu

Off the daily menu

Off the daily menu

Collect by 9am

Minimum numbers for catering 10 people

1 Breakfast, 1 lunch and 1 evening dinner

2 breakfast, 2 lunch and 1 evening dinner

Selection of cereals, toast, pastry and fruit, squash, tea or coffee

Bacon Roll and choice of hot or cold drink

1 Hot Breakfast item, fruit, cereal and toast, squash, tea or coffee

Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes. Cereal toast and jam,
hot drink.

Selection of sandwiches, sausage rolls, crisps, cakes, Fruit and squash

A platter of sandwiches with salad garnish, kettle chips, a selection of
savoury finger food, A platter of individual deserts

Main course and desert and drink

Main course and desert and drink

Unlimited tea and coffee with biscuits

A sandwich, bag of crisps, chocolate bar, piece of fruit, drink carton, in a bag
A hot dog and a choice of hot or cold drink

A hot drink (tea, coffee or hot chocolate and a slice of the cake of the day)
Ideal as a supper time snack

A jam and cream scone with a hot drink

Starter, Main and desert courses and drink

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

£25.00
£36.00
£8.50

£8.50

£10
£14

£10
£13

£10
£14.50
£7

£9

£6

£6

£6

£2.50

Please
call

Camping and entry fees

Camp Fees
Day Visit
Evening Visit

Caravan

Per 24 hours
Up to 12 hours
After 5pm and not overnight

Plus camp fees

Accommodation fees Hire period is per 24 hours

Alpine Barn

The Den

The Lodge

Owls Nest
Chantry House
Woodland Chalet
Dorothy Dean
Tented Camp
Stables

Warren

Haden Lodge
Outdoor Classroom
Barbeque Shelter

Chapel Marquee

Max 40 persons

Max 41 persons

Max 24 persons

Max 24 persons

Max 23 persons

Max 2 persons

Max 2 Persons

Max 150 Persons

Cooking Hut - plus visitor fees

Cooking Hut - plus visitor fees

Cooking Hut - plus visitor fees

Open sided shelter, lights, tables -Plus visitor fees
Open ended shelter, lights and bbq - plus visitor fees

Located next to the Friends of Beau Garden

All prices include VAT at the current rate of 20%

The Beaudesert Trust, Cannock Wood, Rugeley, Staffs, WS154JJ Tel 01543682278

Per 24 hours

Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 24 hours
Per 3 hours

Per 24 hours

Info@beaudesert.org.uk www.beaudesert.org.uk Registered Charity 522603

£900
£900
£580
£580
£555

£80

£80

£28
£215
£215
£215
£120

£110



Activities Activities — equipment hire only
Activit, Details Minimum  Session Max grou Range Site L . . . . .
Y age duration size grotp onlyghire instructor Activity Details IE\‘/Ilzlmum gﬁrsastligﬂ g/ilz: group Egl:wltpr_wire :’r:/s'tt?uacrj
no equip ’ only tor
Via Ferrata 10 85mins 12 £255 . X X .
Pioneering Per project inc poles and rope 6 3 hours 24 £96
Aerial Runway Pole climb and zip wire 8 85min 12 £255 Challenge Course 4 55mins 12 £65 £06
Abseili 8 85mi 12 £180
sefing mins Grass Sledges 4 55mins | 12 £65 |  £96
Raft Building * 8 85mins 12 £180 .
Pedal Karts 6 55mins 12 £65 £96
Quarry Zip Fun Zip wire 8 85mins 12 £180 .
Giant games 4 3 hours 24 £36
Jacobs Ladder 10 85mins 12 £162 o .
Mini Crossbows 4 55mins 12 £35 £80
History walk and talk = A guided walk with one of our 4 85mins 12 £162 o .
history guides Pond Dipping 6 55mins 12 £35 £80
Coracling * 6 85mins 12 £162 Circus Skills 6 55mins 12 £65 £96
Sit on Kayaks * 6 85mins 12 £162 Orienteering Per person 4 55mins £4 £70
Archery 3 ranges available outdoors 6 85mins 12 £50** £162 Pioneering Individual = Per pole only N/A Per day N/A £4.50
Pole Hire
Soft Archery 4 85mins 12 £50** £162
Climbing Wall 6 85mins 12 £50** £162
Crate Stacking 6 85mins 12 £162
Vertical Assault Was called Eliminator 8 85mins 12 £162
Course
Fencing 6 85mins 12 £162
Soft Fencing 4 85mins 12 £162
Monkey Trees 6 85mins 12 £162
Rifle Shooting 8 85mins 12 £50** £162
Tomahawks 2 ranges 6 85mins 12 £162
Caving Simulator 6 55mins 12 £96
Fire Lighting Using fire steels 6 55mins 12 £96
Shelter Building 4 55mins 12 £96
Team Building 6 55mins 12 £96
Traversing Wall Lots of games, horizontal 6 55mins 12 £96

climbing

*Rafting, Coracles and Available from 1st May through to 30th September
Sit on Kayaks

**Climbing, Archery or No equipment is hired out, range only, instructor must have
Rifles range only appropriate NGB

We also sell Calor gas and logs. Please ask at reception for availability and current
prices.



