Equipment and other facilities Equipment £4 Table Per table Per 24 hours 8 Chairs or 2 benches £4 Per 24 hours 4x 8m £100 Marquee hire On Any site Per 24 hours £2 Phone Charging Per charge £25 Flip Chart Hire Per day Photocopy A4 Black and White Per copy Photocopy A4 Colour Per copy 1.50 £2 Photocopy A3 Black and White Per copy Photocopy A3 Colour £2.50 Per copy Bedding set Duvet, pillow and sheet Per Stay up to max 7 days £19 Sleeping Bag Sleeping Bag and Pillow Per Stay up to max 7 days

Catering				
		Minimum numbers for catering 10 people		
Meal Deal 24 hours	Off the daily menu	1 Breakfast, 1 lunch and 1 evening dinner	PP	£25.00
Meal Deal 36 hours	Off the daily menu	2 breakfast, 2 lunch and 1 evening dinner	PP	£36.00
Continental breakfast		Selection of cereals, toast, pastry and fruit, squash, tea or coffee	PP	£8.50
Anytime Bacon roll and drink		Bacon Roll and choice of hot or cold drink	PP	£8.50
Cooked breakfast	Off the daily menu	1 Hot Breakfast item, fruit, cereal and toast, squash, tea or coffee	PP	£10
Full English breakfast		Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes. Cereal toast and jam, hot drink.	PP	£14
Anytime buffet		Selection of sandwiches, sausage rolls, crisps, cakes, Fruit and squash	PP	£10
Crowd Pleaser buffet		A platter of sandwiches with salad garnish, kettle chips, a selection of savoury finger food, A platter of individual deserts	PP	£13
2 course lunch	Off the daily menu	Main course and desert and drink	PP	£10
2 course evening dinner	Off the daily menu	Main course and desert and drink	PP	£14.50
Tea and coffee all day		Unlimited tea and coffee with biscuits	PP	£7
On The Go packed Lunch	Collect by 9am	A sandwich, bag of crisps, chocolate bar, piece of fruit, drink carton, in a bag	PP	£9
Anytime hot dog and drink		A hot dog and a choice of hot or cold drink	PP	£6
Anytime hot drink and a slice of cake		A hot drink (tea, coffee or hot chocolate and a slice of the cake of the day) Ideal as a supper time snack	PP	£6
Crowd Pleaser jam and cream scone		A jam and cream scone with a hot drink	PP	£6
Hot chocolate and a biscuit			PP	£2.50
Table service 3 course dinner		Starter, Main and desert courses and drink		Please

All prices include VAT at the current rate

The Beaudesert Trust, Cannock Wood, Rugeley, Staffs, WS154JJ Tel 01543682278 Info@beaudesert.org.uk www.beaudesert.org.uk Registered Charity 522603

Prices 2025 Standard Rate - Corporate, NCS, Charities and Sports Teams

Overnight P	ackages - incl	udes accommo	odation, m	neals and a	activity	′
1 night (4 activities)			PP			£120
2 nights (8 activities)			PP		£22!	
4 nights (16 Activities)			PP		£43	
Day Visits—Does no	t include lunch					
Adventure Activity Day	/	4 x 1 hour activity	PP		£	
Bushcraft Activity Day		Fire lighting, shelters, cooking	PP		£	
Challenge Activity Day	/	3 x 1.5 hour activity	PP			£60
Camping an	d entry fees					
Camp Fees	Per 24 hours				PP	£12
Day Visit	Up to 12 hours				PP	£8
Evening Visit	After 5pm and not of	After 5pm and not overnight			PP	£5
Caravan	Plus camp fees	Plus camp fees			S	£26
Accommoda	ation fees Hire	period is per 24 hou	ırs			
Alpine Barn	Max 40 persons	Max 40 persons			S	£900
The Den	Max 41 persons			Per 24 hours	S	£900
The Lodge	Max 24 persons			Per 24 hours	S	£580
Owls Nest	Max 24 persons	Max 24 persons Per			s	£580
Chantry House	Max 23 persons	Max 23 persons			s	£555
Woodland Chalet	Max 2 persons	Max 2 persons			s	£80
Dorothy Dean	Max 2 Persons	Max 2 Persons			s	£80
Tented Camp	Max 150 Persons	Max 150 Persons			s PP	£28
Stables	Cooking Hut - plus v	Cooking Hut - plus visitor fees			S	£215
Warren	Cooking Hut - plus v	Cooking Hut - plus visitor fees			s	£215
Haden Lodge	Cooking Hut - plus v	Cooking Hut - plus visitor fees			S	£215
Outdoor Classroom	Open sided shelter,	Open sided shelter, lights, tables -Plus visitor fees			S	£120
Barbeque Shelter	Open ended shelter, lig	Open ended shelter, lights and bbq - plus visitor fees				£51
Chapel Marquee	Located next to the Frie	Located next to the Friends of Beau Garden				£110

All prices include VAT at the current rate of 20%

The Beaudesert Trust, Cannock Wood, Rugeley, Staffs, WS154JJ Tel 01543682278 Info@beaudesert.org.uk www.beaudesert.org.uk Registered Charity 522603

A -4!: .!4!						
Activities						
Activity	Details	Minimum age	Session duration	Max group size	Range only hire no equip	Site instructor
Via Ferrata		10	85mins	12		£255
Aerial Runway	Pole climb and zip wire	8	85min	12		£255
Abseiling		8	85mins	12		£180
Raft Building *		8	85mins	12		£180
Quarry Zip	Fun Zip wire	8	85mins	12		£180
Jacobs Ladder		10	85mins	12		£162
History walk and talk	A guided walk with one of our history guides	4	85mins	12		£162
Coracling *		6	85mins	12		£162
Sit on Kayaks *		6	85mins	12		£162
Archery	3 ranges available outdoors	6	85mins	12	£50**	£162
Soft Archery		4	85mins	12	£50**	£162
Climbing Wall		6	85mins	12	£50**	£162
Crate Stacking		6	85mins	12		£162
Vertical Assault Course	Was called Eliminator	8	85mins	12		£162
Fencing		6	85mins	12		£162
Soft Fencing		4	85mins	12		£162
Monkey Trees		6	85mins	12		£162
Rifle Shooting		8	85mins	12	£50**	£162
Tomahawks	2 ranges	6	85mins	12		£162
Caving Simulator		6	55mins	12		£96
Fire Lighting	Using fire steels	6	55mins	12		£96
Shelter Building		4	55mins	12		£96
Team Building		6	55mins	12		£96
Traversing Wall	Lots of games, horizontal climbing	6	55mins	12		£96

*Rafting, Coracles and Available from 1st May through to 30th September Sit on Kayaks

**Climbing, Archery or Rifles range only No equipment is hired out, range only, instructor must have appropriate NGB

Activities — equipment hire only						
Activity	Details	Minimum age	Session duration	Max group size	Equip- ment hire only	With an instructor
Pioneering	Per project inc poles and rope	6	3 hours	24	£96	
Challenge Course		4	55mins	12	£65	£96
Grass Sledges		4	55mins	12	£65	£96
Pedal Karts		6	55mins	12	£65	£96
Giant games		4	3 hours	24	£36	
Mini Crossbows		4	55mins	12	£35	£80
Pond Dipping		6	55mins	12	£35	£80
Circus Skills		6	55mins	12	£65	£96
Orienteering	Per person	4	55mins		£4	£70
Pioneering Individual Pole Hire	Per pole only	N/A	Per day	N/A	£4.50	

We also sell Calor gas and logs. Please ask at reception for availability and current prices.